
PLACE DOSSARD TYPE NOM PRENOM CAT
TEMPS 

NATATION
TEMPS 
TOTAL CLUB FFTri

1 54 INDIVIDUEL LECLERCQ ARNAUD Mi 00:02:28 00:12:05 VALENCIENNES TRIATHLON
2 61 RELAIS DECROIX GAELLE B 00:02:49 00:12:06 NON LICENCIE

61 RELAIS DECROIX DANY V 00:02:49 00:12:06 NON LICENCIE
3 77 RELAIS HUE MARION B 00:02:58 00:12:11 NON LICENCIE

77 RELAIS HUE REMY Mi 00:02:58 00:12:11 NON LICENCIE
4 66 INDIVIDUEL DUSSART MICKAEL Ca 00:02:23 00:12:12 OSM LOMME
5 56 INDIVIDUEL JOLY NICOLAS S 00:03:14 00:12:35 TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON
6 72 INDIVIDUEL CUCHEVAL YANNICK V 00:03:14 00:12:36 LYS AA TRI
7 60 RELAIS DEMOL ISMERIE B 00:02:44 00:12:46 NON LICENCIE

60 RELAIS DEMOL VALERE Pu 00:02:44 00:12:46 NON LICENCIE
8 76 INDIVIDUEL GARS QUENTIN Ca 00:03:01 00:12:46 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
9 74 RELAIS DAMMAN VALENTIN B 00:03:22 00:12:52 VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON

74 RELAIS DAMMAN ROBIN B 00:03:22 00:12:52 VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON
10 55 INDIVIDUEL BELLET JEAN-FRANCOIS S 00:03:24 00:13:33 COTE D'OPALE TRIATHLON CALAIS ENDURANCE
11 75 INDIVIDUEL TURPIN CAMILLE Mi 00:02:53 00:13:35 OSM LOMME
12 64 INDIVIDUEL OLIVIER QUENTIN S 00:03:17 00:14:07 OSM LOMME
13 59 INDIVIDUEL HARZIG THIBAUT Ca 00:02:26 00:14:18 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
14 62 INDIVIDUEL DENORME FLORENT S 00:03:09 00:14:20 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
15 50 INDIVIDUEL LELIEVRE WILLIAM S 00:03:37 00:14:29 NON LICENCIE
16 58 INDIVIDUEL HARZIG DAVID S 00:03:24 00:16:58 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
17 73 RELAIS HELLEBOID FABIENNE V 00:03:04 00:17:45 NON LICENCIE

73 RELAIS HELLEBOID CHRISTIAN V 00:03:04 00:17:45 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
18 70 RELAIS TROUESSIN GWENDOLINE Pu 00:04:21 00:17:51 NON LICENCIE

70 RELAIS NOEL MARINE Pu 00:04:21 00:17:51 NON LICENCIE
19 71 RELAIS BIGOT PIERRE-LOUIS Pu 00:04:33 00:17:58 NON LICENCIE

71 RELAIS BIGOT CHARLOTTE Pu 00:04:33 00:17:58 NON LICENCIE
20 53 INDIVIDUEL BRIDOUX GERMAIN Mi 00:03:20 00:18:10 NON LICENCIE
21 67 INDIVIDUEL BOUSSEMART LAURENT V 00:03:07 00:18:16 NON LICENCIE
22 51 INDIVIDUEL BRIDOUX PIERRE V 00:03:21 00:18:24 NON LICENCIE
23 65 INDIVIDUEL DUSSART ELODIE S 00:03:28 00:18:29 NON LICENCIE
24 79 RELAIS DROCOURT ISABELLE V 00:06:00 00:18:40 NON LICENCIE

79 RELAIS EVRARD JEAN-MICHEL V 00:06:00 00:18:40 NON LICENCIE
25 57 INDIVIDUEL DUVAL LAETITIA S 00:04:12 00:19:08 NON LICENCIE
26 68 INDIVIDUEL BOUSSEMART VERONIQUE S 00:04:54 00:19:24 NON LICENCIE
27 78 INDIVIDUEL DECLERCK HELENE S 00:03:54 00:19:41 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
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Classement SCRATCH



PLACE DOSSARD TYPE NOM PRENOM CAT TEMPS TEMPS CLUB FFTri
1 54 INDIVIDUEL LECLERCQ ARNAUD Mi 00:02:28 00:12:05 VALENCIENNES TRIATHLON
2 66 INDIVIDUEL DUSSART MICKAEL Ca 00:02:23 00:12:12 OSM LOMME
3 56 INDIVIDUEL JOLY NICOLAS S 00:03:14 00:12:35 TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON
4 72 INDIVIDUEL CUCHEVAL YANNICK V 00:03:14 00:12:36 LYS AA TRI
5 76 INDIVIDUEL GARS QUENTIN Ca 00:03:01 00:12:46 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
6 55 INDIVIDUEL BELLET JEAN-FRANCOIS S 00:03:24 00:13:33 COTE D'OPALE TRIATHLON CALAIS ENDURANCE
7 75 INDIVIDUEL TURPIN CAMILLE Mi 00:02:53 00:13:35 OSM LOMME
8 64 INDIVIDUEL OLIVIER QUENTIN S 00:03:17 00:14:07 OSM LOMME
9 59 INDIVIDUEL HARZIG THIBAUT Ca 00:02:26 00:14:18 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
10 62 INDIVIDUEL DENORME FLORENT S 00:03:09 00:14:20 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
11 50 INDIVIDUEL LELIEVRE WILLIAM S 00:03:37 00:14:29 NON LICENCIE
12 58 INDIVIDUEL HARZIG DAVID S 00:03:24 00:16:58 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
13 53 INDIVIDUEL BRIDOUX GERMAIN Mi 00:03:20 00:18:10 NON LICENCIE
14 67 INDIVIDUEL BOUSSEMART LAURENT V 00:03:07 00:18:16 NON LICENCIE
15 51 INDIVIDUEL BRIDOUX PIERRE V 00:03:21 00:18:24 NON LICENCIE
16 65 INDIVIDUEL DUSSART ELODIE S 00:03:28 00:18:29 NON LICENCIE
17 57 INDIVIDUEL DUVAL LAETITIA S 00:04:12 00:19:08 NON LICENCIE
18 68 INDIVIDUEL BOUSSEMART VERONIQUE S 00:04:54 00:19:24 NON LICENCIE
19 78 INDIVIDUEL DECLERCK HELENE S 00:03:54 00:19:41 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK
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PLACE DOSSARD TYPE NOM PRENOM CAT
TEMPS 

NATATION
TEMPS 
TOTAL CLUB FFTri

1 61 RELAIS DECROIX GAELLE B 00:02:49 00:12:06 NON LICENCIE
61 RELAIS DECROIX DANY V 00:02:49 00:12:06 NON LICENCIE

2 77 RELAIS HUE MARION B 00:02:58 00:12:11 NON LICENCIE
77 RELAIS HUE REMY Mi 00:02:58 00:12:11 NON LICENCIE

3 60 RELAIS DEMOL ISMERIE B 00:02:44 00:12:46 NON LICENCIE
60 RELAIS DEMOL VALERE Pu 00:02:44 00:12:46 NON LICENCIE

4 74 RELAIS DAMMAN VALENTIN B 00:03:22 00:12:52 VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON
74 RELAIS DAMMAN ROBIN B 00:03:22 00:12:52 VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON

5 73 RELAIS HELLEBOID FABIENNE V 00:03:04 00:17:45 NON LICENCIE
73 RELAIS HELLEBOID CHRISTIAN V 00:03:04 00:17:45 TCH 59 HAZEBROUCK

6 70 RELAIS TROUESSIN GWENDOLINE Pu 00:04:21 00:17:51 NON LICENCIE
70 RELAIS NOEL MARINE Pu 00:04:21 00:17:51 NON LICENCIE

7 71 RELAIS BIGOT PIERRE-LOUIS Pu 00:04:33 00:17:58 NON LICENCIE
71 RELAIS BIGOT CHARLOTTE Pu 00:04:33 00:17:58 NON LICENCIE

8 79 RELAIS DROCOURT ISABELLE V 00:06:00 00:18:40 NON LICENCIE
79 RELAIS EVRARD JEAN-MICHEL V 00:06:00 00:18:40 NON LICENCIE
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